:Abraham , Michael P
‘Adams , Jennifer L
;Alexander JalmeS
Althouse , Samantha A
fjArmentrout ArchleD
;Bay Barry E

‘Bickley, JenmferM
éBobek NathanA
§Boettner i, Rlchard L
Borlaza, Stephanie )
Brickley, JoyceA
Buchman, KevinM
Bugg, MariaH
‘Burkett, Kelsey D
.Burkhart, CharlesF -
‘Calabrese KerenA
Campbell Sauer , Deborah T
'Caroms-John Dawn
Caserta Julie A

Clarizuo ChrlstopherT
Clark Vicky L

Cook;on AaronD
'Cooper Megan A
:Cunningham , Andrea T
4Da||uge AnltaK
Dellapma T|mothyT
Denms Deborah K
Dhrraprasrddhr LonL
iDooIey Erin K
:Ebenezer AmyS

Ellis,, Allison J

Gabel, Scott V.

4556 McAlister Park Dr

105 Opal Lane br

» 5644 Newmgton Dr

9460 Woodbine Way
3610 Westbrook Dr
4617 Seven Lakes Pl
3734 Grbbstone Dr
4225 Leppert Rd

4200 Dublin Rd. Lot #18

563 Mormng St

5674 Alderbrook Dr

‘6699 Wl“OW Grove Ln' _

2836 Wynnetree Ct

5144 Beacon Hill Rd

, 6108 Bnenne Ct

, 4293 Charles Ct
3537 Oarlock Ct

280 Halverston Rd
6017 Manshlre Ct
2421 Lake Bndge Ln

» 4635 Oracle Ln

6871 Runmng Deer PI
5617 Reebok Dr
‘3212 Summerdale Ln
642 Chaffin erge

~ 9597 El Camino Ln

3506 Heritage Oaks

5307 Wakefield Dr

3548 Woodiand Dr
6217 .leffrelyn Dr
831 Minerva Ave

6303 Debidare Ct

Westerville
Prospect
Hilliard

PIaln City
Hnlhard
Powell
Columbus
Hilliard
Columbus
Wpr;hmgton
Dublin
Dublm
Hilliard

!Columbus

Hilliard

' Hllhard

H||I|ard

PoweII

Galloway
Hiltiard
Hilliard
Dublin

'Hrlllard

Columbus
Columbus
Plain Clty

Hilliard

Hilliard
Hilliard

» >H||||ard ;
‘Columbus_ 7

Hrlllard

OH
OH
OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

oW

OH

OH
on
OH_

OH

OH

OH

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

‘QH

OH

OH
OH

OH

~ OH
OH

StATEMENT OF CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP FOR EDUCATION

43342
43026

43064
43026
43065
43204

43026

43221

43085

43016

B 430177’ o

43026

43228

43026

43026

43026
43065
43119

43026

43026

43017

43026
43221
43214

43064
43026
143026
43026

43026

43229
43026

Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll

Payroli

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

~ Payroll
~Payroll

Payroli
Payroll
Payroll

Payroll
Payroll

Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll

Payroll
;P?’Y"O"
VPayroII’ 7

Payroll
Payroli

_Payroll
Payroll

Payroll

12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017

12/31/2017
12/31/2017

12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017

12/31/2017

12/31/2017

112/31/2017

12/31/2017
12/31/2017

12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017

12/31/2017
12/31/2017

12/31/2017

12/31/2017

12/31/2017
112/31/2017

12/31/2017

112/31/2017
 12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017

~ Page Total

R, miwim'm'm v nnn wmmmmmm RV SRV SRV, SRV SRV ST, SRV SRV, SR T GV 8

12
60 -
60
12
24
24
60
60
36
24
2
240
R
24
120

1372

5,(;¢:1




